
○No Classes April 13 (Mon) All day: Entrance Ceremony, The University of Tokyo (for April entry students)

May 15 (Fri)    All day: Preparation for the school festival (May Festival)

【Semeter Courses】
◎S Semester

○Semester Schedule April 6 (Mon) - July 17 (Fri)

○Exam-period July 21 (Tue) - July 31 (Fri)

○Rescheduled Classes May 7 (Thu)  WEDNESDAY class day 

○Supplementary Classes June 2 (Tue ) All day, June 3 (Wed) All day, June 4 (Thu) All day, July 17 (Fri) All day
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【Term Courses】
◎S1 Term

○Term Schedule April 6 (Mon) - June 2 (Tue)

○Exam-period May 29 (Fri) - June 4 (Thu)

○Rescheduled Classes May 7 (Thu)  WEDNESDAY class day

○Supplementary Classes June 2 (Tue) All day
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◎S2 Term

○Term Schedule June 5 (Fri) - July 27 (Mon)

○Exam-period July 27 (Mon) - July 31 (Fri)

○Rescheduled Classes July 17 (Fri) MONDAY class day

○Supplementary Classes July 27 (Mon) All day

○Classes
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Academic Calendar (Class Schedules of April - July 2015)

Graduate School of Arts and Sciences
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